ASD LIGHTING CORP
MOTION SENSOR WITH 3-PIN BASE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	 DESIGN - INFRARED OR MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR WITH 3-PIN BASE
provides energy-effective lighting control solution that enables the lights light
up upon detection of movement and turn itself off if not required. It operates on

for IR models: 3-year limited warranty
UL certified   E541103
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH 810128113700 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113704 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 1.2 lbs 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK 810128113717 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113711 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 1.2 lbs 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH 810128113694 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113698 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 1.2 lbs 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK 810128114349 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128114343 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 1.2 lbs 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH 810128116794 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 0.9 lbs 10810128116791 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 10.7 lbs 20810128116798
REMOTE CONTROL
ASD-06RC 810128114370 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 30810128114371 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 40810128114378
Model Power Voltage Dimming Finish Dimensions
ASD-09MW-WH 0.36 W 12 V 0-10 V White 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16"
ASD-09MW-BK 0.36 W 12 V 0-10 V Black 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16"
ASD-09IR-WH 0.36 W 12 V 0-10 V White 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16"
ASD-09IR-BK 0.36 W 12 V 0-10 V Black 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16"
ASD-09IR50-WH 0.36 W 12 V 0-10 V White 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16"
REMOTE CONTROL
ASD-06RC Remote control for motion sensor 5-11/16" x 1-3/4" x 13/16"
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
ASD-09MW
White/ Black
ASD-09IR
White/ Black
ASD-09IR50
White
ASD LIGHTING CORP
MOTION SENSOR WITH 3-PIN BASE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
Specifications Models: ASD-09MW Models: ASD-09IR Models: ASD-09IR50 Default setting
Detection area 25 %/50 %/75 %/100 % 100 %
Hold time Remote control: 5 s/30 s/1 min/3 min/5 min/10 min/20 min/30 min
Built-in switch: 5 s/1 min/5 min/10 min 10 min
Daylight threshold